Releases - February 07, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

206606
278503
286336
286266
287538
256115
228993
246724
279951
257507
284937
190946
248856
287782
226085
280325
287778
231383
259446
232169

Yount
Deckert
Wahl
Camp
Vaughn
Baughman
Walker
Otis
FILKINS
Stephens
Bensing
Hatfield
Hendricks
Tucker
Short
Sams
Walker
Kirby
Edwards
Sharber

Kari
Amanda
Joshua
Sequoia
Wendy
Ryan
Ashley
David
ANDREW
Phillip
Bradley
Tara
Wesley
Patty
Jason
Eulan
Amanda
Kristopher
Adam
Quinton

Dawn

M
Leigh

E

J

Sue
Eugene
Neil

R

Cox
L
Michael

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Shelby County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Clark County Jail

Marion County Jail

Ross- Cash Center

Logan County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Jefferson County Det Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Warren County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Perry County Jail

Marion County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



