DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
206606	Yount	Kari		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278503	Deckert	Amanda	Dawn	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286336	Wahl	Joshua		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286266	Camp	Sequoia	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287538	Vaughn	Wendy	Leigh	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256115	Baughman	Ryan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
228993	Walker	Ashley	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Ross- Cash Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
246724	Otis	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279951	FILKINS	ANDREW	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257507	Stephens	Phillip		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284937	Bensing	Bradley		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190946	Hatfield	Tara	Sue	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248856	Hendricks	Wesley	Eugene	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287782	Tucker	Patty	Neil	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226085	Short	Jason	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280325	Sams	Eulan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287778	Walker	Amanda	Cox	Shock Probation Began - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
231383	Kirby	Kristopher	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259446	Edwards	Adam	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
232169	Sharber	Quinton		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)